Kart CATALOGUE

radiators and NEW PRODUCT
accessories RANGE 2020
RETAIL PRICES

NEEREINEIEE G

LAST UPDATED 01/2020 em-technology.it




EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

RADIATOR EM-06 SMALL

It is the smallest and lightest radiator in the catalog, weighing only 2.250
kg. This makes the EM-06 radiator the ideal choice for single-gear
classes, when the outside temperature is not excessively high.

Read More
SKU: EM-28
Price: € 175,59

RADIATOR EM-01 MEDIUM

Measuring a maximum of 250X435X40 mm, the EM-01 model places
itself in the middle of the EM-Technology range in terms of size. It
comes with a deflector fitted as standard.

Read More
SKU: EM-01
Price: € 179,80

RADIATOR EM-02 SUPERIOR

The EM-02 model is the largest radiator in the EM-Technology range.
With a size of 290X435X40 mm. It's perfect for the KZ categories. It is
equipped with a deflector as standard.

Read More
SKU: EM-02
Price: € 199,50

Page: 2



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

RADIATOR EM-08 FOR ROK GP/ ROK JUNIOR

The EM-08 radiator is made in compliance with the ROK regulation for
the ROK GP and ROK Junior classes but can be used in all single-gear
categories as it is able to ensure proper cooling at any time of the year.

Read More
SKU: EM-29
Price: € 194,75

B;\A/ISDIATOR EM-09 FOR ROK SHIFTER/ ROK

The EM-09 radiator is compliant with the ROK regulation for the ROK
DVS and Shifter ROK categories. It is also an excellent solution for the
KZ categories, specifically for those with limited room available for the
radiator. It comes with a deflector mounted as standard.

Read More
SKU: EM-34
Price: € 198,01

RADIATOR EM-09 PRO

The EM-09 PRO radiator guarantees optimal cooling at any time of
the year for the ROK DVS, Shifter ROK and KZ categories. Compared
to the EM-09 model, it differs in its radiator core. It comes fitted with a
deflector.

Read More
SKU: EM-58
Price: € 298,50

Page: 3



ACC Esso RI Es em-technology.it

microfiber 3
cleaning cloth screen fuel pipe

silicone pipe fabric cylinder cover

sproket guard




EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

=
——
N
=
L &
\ l
-
- —
- T & i 7—."’
\
-——ai
——— 4
-

KIT SUPPORT EM-06

Made of aluminium and machined from solid, EM-06 radiator supports,
thanks to the telescopic structure, they allow the radiator to be
positioned and tilted precisely.

Read More
SKU: EM-27
Price: € 69,67

KIT SUPPORT EM-01 MEDIUM

Made of aluminium and machined from solid, EM-01 radiator supports,
thanks to the telescopic structure, they allow the radiator to be
positioned and tilted precisely.

Read More
SKU: EM-05
Price: € 69,67

KIT SUPPORT EM-02 SUPERIOR BIG

Made of aluminium and machined from solid, EM-02 Superior Big
radiator supports, thanks to the telescopic structure, they allow the
radiator to be positioned and tilted precisely.

Read More
SKU: EM-06
Price: € 69,67

Page: 5



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

KIT SUPPORT EM-08 ROK GP/ROK JUNIOR

—‘w Made of aluminium and machined from solid, the supports for EM-08
L, radiators, thanks to the telescopic structure, allow perfect positioning
\%-\\ and perfect inclination of the radiator itself.
—— Read More
‘ _. ‘,_ SKU: EM-39
- Price: € 69,67
=]
KIT SUPPORT EM-09 ROK SHIFTER/ROK DVS
U o ——— ] Made of aluminium and machined from solid, the supports for EM-09
\_ | radiators, thanks to the telescopic structure, allow perfect positioning
T — jiﬁi and perfect inclination of the radiator itself.
L &
\l 2 Read More
¥ W SKU: EM-4]1
- o Price: € 69,67
IAME RADIATOR SUPPORT
Read More
- SKU: EM-10
= Price: € 46,55

Page: 6



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

OTK RADIATOR SUPPORT

Read More
SKU: EM-T1
Price: € 72,83

LOWER SUPPORT MM 65

Read More
SKU: EM-59
Price: € 14,00

LOWER SUPPORT MM 95

Read More
SKU: EM-60
Price: € 15,00

Page: 7



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

LOWER SUPPORT MM 115

Read More
SKU: EM-61
Price: € 16,00

FIXING SCREW

Screw kit comprising of 4 pieces, specific for attaching EM Technology
radiators to anti-vibration grommets fitted to aluminium supports.

i

Eé ':, Read More
7S SKU: EM-14
- Price: € 317

KIT FIXING SCREEN SCREW

e ©
® © Read More
- SKU: EM-26
o g g 5 Price: € 12,00
- =
w.m w.m

Page: 8



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

SILENTBLOCK

Anti-vibration grommmet mounted on a screw, specific for mounting EM
Technology radiator supports.

Read More
SKU: EM-13
Price: €174

CAP RADIATOR SUITABLE FOR IAME
RADIATOR

The Cap radiator suitable for IAME radiator a calibration of 1 bar.

Read More
SKU: EM-15
Price: € 792

) DEFLECTOR FOR ALL EM RADIATORS

Used for ensuring the optimisation of air-flow, the rear deflector is
capable of diverting the hot air from the rear tyre and facilitating its
outflow from behind the radiator.

Read More
SKU: EM-37
Price: € 20,00

Page: 9



o O -+ |

+ O - (T

v O - T

EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

DEFLECTOR FOR RADIATOR X-30 MEDIUM

Useful to ensure the optimization of air flow, the rear deflector deviates
hot air, thereby preventing it from investing the rear tyre and favouring
its outflow from behind the radiator.

Read More
SKU: EM-63
Price: € 28,00

DEFLECTOR FOR RADIATOR X-30 BIG

Useful to ensure the optimization of air flow, the rear deflector deviates
hot air, thereby preventing it from investing the rear tyre and favouring
its outflow from behind the radiator.

Read More
SKU: EM-64
Price: € 28,00

DEFLECTOR FOR RADIATOR OTK SMALL

Useful to ensure the optimization of air flow, the rear deflector deviates
hot air, thereby preventing it from investing the rear tyre and favouring
its outflow from behind the radiator.

Read More
SKU: EM-65
Price: € 28,00

Page: 10



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

S

N
N

o

RECOVERY TANK YELLOW

Radiator water recovery tank, made out of plastic. Can also be used as a
tank to be fitted to the tank breather. In the latter case, it is necessary to
drill a hole in its upper part. Yellow.

Read More
SKU: EM-24 GIALLO
Price: € 7,00

RECOVERY TANK GREEN

Radiator water recovery tank, made out of plastic. Can also be used as a
tank to be fitted to the tank breather. In the latter case, it is necessary to
drill a hole in its upper part. Green.

Read More
SKU: EM-24 VERDE
Price: € 7,00

RECOVERY TANK BLUE

Radiator water recovery tank, made out of plastic. Can also be used as a
tank to be fitted to the tank breather. In the latter case, it is necessary to
drill a hole in its upper part. Blue.

Read More
SKU: EM-24 BLU
Price: € 7,00

Page: N



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

RECOVERY TANK RED

{
I —
r——
{

Radiator water recovery tank, made out of plastic. Can also be used as a
tank to be fitted to the tank breather. In the latter case, it is necessary to
drill a hole in its upper part. Red.

Read More
- &, SKU: EM-24 ROSSO
BV Price: € 7,00

RECOVERY TANK BLACK

Radiator water recovery tank, made out of plastic. Can also be used as a
tank to be fitted to the tank breather. In the latter case, it is necessary to
drill a hole in its upper part. Black.

Read More
SKU: EM-24 NERO
Price: € 7,00

SCREEN EM-06 RED

Read More
SKU: EM-33 ROSSO
Price: € 70,00

Page: 12



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

SCREEN EM-06 BLUE

Read More
SKU: EM-33 BLU
Price: € 70,00

SCREEN EM-06 BLACK

Read More
SKU: EM-33 NERO
Price: € 70,00

SCREEN EM-01 RED

It's the simplest, lightest and most reliable solution to allow the driver to
regulate the airflow through the radiator at any time. Made of materials
resistant to petrol, oils and to the operating temperatures of the radiator
itself, moves vertically thanks to a pulley system and is easy to install
thanks to specific double ended screws.

Read More
SKU: EM-03 ROSSO
Price: € 70,00

Page: 13



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

SCREEN EM-01 BLUE

It's the simplest, lightest and most reliable solution to allow the driver to
regulate the airflow through the radiator at any time. Made of materials
resistant to petrol, oils and to the operating temperatures of the radiator
itself, moves vertically thanks to a pulley system and is easy to install
thanks to specific double ended screws.

Read More
SKU: EM-03 BLU
Price: € 70,00

SCREEN EM-01 BLACK

It's the simplest, lightest and most reliable solution to allow the driver to
regulate the airflow through the radiator at any time. Made of materials
resistant to petrol, oils and to the operating temyperatures of the radiator
itself, moves vertically thanks to a pulley system and is easy to install
thanks to specific double ended screws.

Read More
SKU: EM-03 NERO
Price: € 70,00

SCREEN EM-02 RED

It's the simplest, lightest and most reliable solution to allow the driver to
regulate the airflow through the radiator at any time. Made of materials
resistant to petrol, oils and to the operating temperatures of the radiator
itself, moves vertically thanks to a pulley system and is easy to install
thanks to specific double ended screws.

Read More
SKU: EM-04 ROSSO
Price: € 70,00

Page: 14



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

SCREEN EM-02 BLUE

It's the simplest, lightest and most reliable solution to allow the driver to
regulate the airflow through the radiator at any time. Made of materials
resistant to petrol, oils and to the operating temperatures of the radiator
itself, moves vertically thanks to a pulley system and is easy to install
thanks to specific double ended screws.

Read More
SKU: EM-04 BLU
Price: € 70,00

SCREEN EM-02 BLACK

It's the simplest, lightest and most reliable solution to allow the driver to
regulate the airflow through the radiator at any time. Made of materials
resistant to petrol, oils and to the operating temyperatures of the radiator
itself, moves vertically thanks to a pulley system and is easy to install
thanks to specific double ended screws.

Read More
SKU: EM-04 NERO
Price: € 70,00

SCREEN EM-08 ROK GP/ROK JUNIOR RED

It's the simplest, lightest and most reliable solution to allow the driver to
regulate the airflow through the radiator at any time. Made of materials
resistant to petrol, oils and to the operating temperatures of the radiator
itself, moves vertically thanks to a pulley system and is easy to install
thanks to specific double ended screws.

Read More
SKU: EM-35 ROSSO
Price: € 70,00

Page: 15



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

SCREEN EM-08 ROK GP/ROK JUNIOR BLUE

It's the simplest, lightest and most reliable solution to allow the driver to
regulate the airflow through the radiator at any time. Made of materials
resistant to petrol, oils and to the operating temperatures of the radiator
itself, moves vertically thanks to a pulley system and is easy to install
thanks to specific double ended screws.

Read More
SKU: EM-35 BLU
Price: € 70,00

SCREEN EM-08 ROK GP/ROK JUNIOR BLACK

It's the simplest, lightest and most reliable solution to allow the driver to
regulate the airflow through the radiator at any time. Made of materials
resistant to petrol, oils and to the operating temperatures of the radiator
itself, moves vertically thanks to a pulley system and is easy to install
thanks to specific double ended screws.

Read More
SKU: EM-35 NERO
Price: € 70,00

SCREEN EM-09 ROK SHIFTER/ROK DVS RED

It's the simplest, lightest and most reliable solution to allow the driver to
regulate the airflow through the radiator at any time. Made of materials
resistant to petrol, oils and to the operating temperatures of the radiator
itself, moves vertically thanks to a pulley system and is easy to install
thanks to specific double ended screws.

Read More
SKU: EM-36 ROSSO
Price: € 70,00

Page: 16



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

SCREEN EM-09 ROK SHIFTER/ROK DVS BLUE

It's the simplest, lightest and most reliable solution to allow the driver to
regulate the airflow through the radiator at any time. Made of materials
resistant to petrol, oils and to the operating temperatures of the radiator
itself, moves vertically thanks to a pulley system and is easy to install
thanks to specific double ended screws.

Read More
SKU: EM-36 BLU
Price: € 70,00

SCREEN EM-09 ROK SHIFTER/ROK DVS
BLACK

It's the simplest, lightest and most reliable solution to allow the driver to
regulate the airflow through the radiator at any time. Made of materials
resistant to petrol, oils and to the operating temyperatures of the radiator
itself, moves vertically thanks to a pulley system and is easy to install
thanks to specific double ended screws.

Read More
SKU: EM-36 NERO
Price: € 70,00

SCREEN EM-IAME MINI RED

It's the simplest, lightest and most reliable solution to allow the driver to
regulate the airflow through the radiator at any time. Made of materials
resistant to petrol, oils and to the operating temyperatures of the radiator
itself, moves vertically thanks to a pulley system and is easy to install
thanks to specific double ended screws.

Read More
SKU: EM-43 ROSSO
Price: € 75,00

Page: 17



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

SCREEN EM-IAME MINI BLUE

It's the simplest, lightest and most reliable solution to allow the driver to
regulate the airflow through the radiator at any time. Made of materials
resistant to petrol, oils and to the operating temperatures of the radiator
itself, moves vertically thanks to a pulley system and is easy to install
thanks to specific double ended screws.

Coming Soon mead More

SKU: EM-43 BLU
Price: € 75,00

SCREEN EM-IAME MINI BLACK

It's the simplest, lightest and most reliable solution to allow the driver to
regulate the airflow through the radiator at any time. Made of materials
resistant to petrol, oils and to the operating temperatures of the radiator
itself, moves vertically thanks to a pulley system and is easy to install
thanks to specific double ended screws.

Coming Soon mead More

SKU: EM-43 NERO
Price: € 75,00

EEBEEN EM-IAME MEDIUM WITH SUPPORT

It's the simplest, lightest and most reliable solution to allow the driver to
regulate the airflow through the radiator at any time. Made of materials
resistant to petrol, oils and to the operating temperatures of the radiator
itself, moves vertically thanks to a pulley system and is easy to install
thanks to specific double ended screws.

Read More
SKU: EM-31 ROSSO
Price: € 85,00

Page: 18



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

%EBEEN EM-IAME MEDIUM WITH SUPPORT

It's the simplest, lightest and most reliable solution to allow the driver to
regulate the airflow through the radiator at any time. Made of materials
resistant to petrol, oils and to the operating temyperatures of the radiator
itself, moves vertically thanks to a pulley system and is easy to install
thanks to specific double ended screws.

Read More
SKU: EM-31 BLU
Price: € 85,00

SCREEN EM-IAME MEDIUM WITH SUPPORT
BLACK

It's the simplest, lightest and most reliable solution to allow the driver to
regulate the airflow through the radiator at any time. Made of materials
resistant to petrol, oils and to the operating temperatures of the radiator
itself, moves vertically thanks to a pulley system and is easy to install
thanks to specific double ended screws.

Read More
SKU: EM-31 NERO
Price: € 85,00

SCREEN EM-IAME BIG WITH SUPPORT RED

It's the simplest, lightest and most reliable solution to allow the driver to
regulate the airflow through the radiator at any time. Made of materials
resistant to petrol, oils and to the operating temperatures of the radiator
itself, moves vertically thanks to a pulley system and is easy to install
thanks to specific double ended screws.

Read More
SKU: EM-30 ROSSO
Price: € 85,00

Page: 19



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

SCREEN EM-IAME BIG WITH SUPPORT BLUE

It's the simplest, lightest and most reliable solution to allow the driver to
regulate the airflow through the radiator at any time. Made of materials
resistant to petrol, oils and to the operating temperatures of the radiator
itself, moves vertically thanks to a pulley system and is easy to install
thanks to specific double ended screws.

Read More
SKU: EM-30 BLU
Price: € 85,00

SCREEN EM-IAME BIG WITH SUPPORT
BLACK

It's the simplest, lightest and most reliable solution to allow the driver to
regulate the airflow through the radiator at any time. Made of materials
resistant to petrol, oils and to the operating temyperatures of the radiator
itself, moves vertically thanks to a pulley system and is easy to install
thanks to specific double ended screws.

Read More
SKU: EM-30 NERO
Price: € 85,00

SCREEM EM-OTK WITH SUPPORT RED

It's the simplest, lightest and most reliable solution to allow the driver to
regulate the airflow through the radiator at any time. Made of materials
resistant to petrol, oils and to the operating temyperatures of the radiator
itself, moves vertically thanks to a pulley system and is easy to install
thanks to specific double ended screws.

Read More
SKU: EM-42 ROSSO
Price: € 85,03

Page: 20



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

SCREEN EM-OTK WITH SUPPORT BLUE

It's the simplest, lightest and most reliable solution to allow the driver to
regulate the airflow through the radiator at any time. Made of materials
resistant to petrol, oils and to the operating temperatures of the radiator
itself, moves vertically thanks to a pulley system and is easy to install
thanks to specific double ended screws.

Read More
SKU: EM-42 BLU
Price: € 85,03

SCREEN EM-OTK WITH SUPPORT BLACK

It's the simplest, lightest and most reliable solution to allow the driver to
regulate the airflow through the radiator at any time. Made of materials
resistant to petrol, oils and to the operating temperatures of the radiator
itself, moves vertically thanks to a pulley system and is easy to install
thanks to specific double ended screws.

Read More
SKU: EM-42 NERO
Price: € 85,03

AIR SHIELD IAME MINI

Read More
SKU: EM-66
Price: € 47,50

Page: 21



]

—ur;‘—ﬁj-
FrmmEnf] P m

1] i)

A=

e

|

EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

SCREEN SUPPORT IAME MINI

Read More
SKU: EM-49
Price: € 18,37

SCREEN SUPPORT IAME MEDIUM

Read More
SKU: EM-50
Price: € 21,53

SCREEN SUPPORT IAME BIG

Read More
SKU: EM-51
Price: € 21,53

Page: 22



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

- SCREEN SUPPORT OTK
’ Read More
SKU: EM-81
Price: € 21,53

SRS ="

=

WATER PUMP OR RED

Aluminum water pump, machined from solid , designed and built to
guarantee the flow of water. To be used with EM Technology radiators.

Read More
SKU: EM-09 ROSSO
Price: € 105,00

WATER PUMP OR BLUE

Aluminum water pump, machined from solid , designed and built to
guarantee the flow of water. To be used with EM Technology radiators.

Read More
SKU: EM-09 BLU
Price: € 105,00

Page: 23



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

WATER PUMP OR ORANGE

Aluminum water pump, machined from solid , designed and built to
guarantee the flow of water. To be used with EM Technology radiators.

Read More
SKU: EM-09 ARANCIO
Price: € 105,00

WATER PUMP HTD RED

Aluminum water pump, designed and built to guarantee the flow of
water. To be used with EM Technology radiators.

Read More
SKU: EM-08 ROSSO
Price: € 105,00

WATER PUMP HTD BLUE

Aluminum water pump, machined from solid , designed and built to
guarantee the flow of water. To be used with EM Technology radiators.

Read More
SKU: EM-08 BLU
Price: € 105,00

Page: 24



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

WATER PUMP HTD ORANGE

Aluminum water pump, machined from solid , designed and built to
guarantee the flow of water. To be used with EM Technology radiators.

Read More
SKU: EM-08 ARANCIO
Price: € 105,00

D55 AXLE ALUMINUM PULLEY RED

In aluminum, machined from solid, with a 55 mm diameter located near
the seat of the O-Rings. Specifically recommended for EM Technology
cooling systems.

Read More
SKU: EM-12 ROSSO
Price: € 25,00

D55 AXLE ALUMINUM PULLEY BLUE

In aluminum, machined from solid, with a 55 mm diameter located near
the seat of the O-Rings. Specifically recommended for EM Technology
cooling systems.

Read More
SKU: EM-12 BLU
Price: € 25,00

Page: 25



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

D55 AXLE ALUMINUM PULLEY ORANGE

In aluminum, machined from solid, with a 55 mm diameter located near
the seat of the O-Rings. Specifically recommended for EM Technology
cooling systems.

Read More
SKU: EM-12 ARANCIO
Price: € 25,00

HTD AXLE PULLEY

I 9
' Read More
/ SKU: EM-07
Price: € 26,50
@
\&7
—_—

KIT FOR OVERHAULING EM WATER PUMP

(@) Kit comprising 2 bearings, 1 oil seal and 1 O-Ring seal, for overhauling EM

water pumps.

Read More
Yo% SKU: EM-25

| @ Price: € 12,50
-

Page: 26



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

OR WITH HOOK

Read More
SKU: EM-32
Price: € 3,80

ROLLER SPECIAL 50 METERS

Read More
SKU: EM-67
Price: € 120,00

SUPPORT FOR WATER PUMP

Read More
SKU: EM-68
Price: € 19,00

Page: 27



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

PUMP SHAFT

Read More
SKU: EM-69
Price: € 9,50

FASTENERS

Read More
SKU: EM-70
Price: € 2,00

JOINT SILICONE PIPE

<> Read More
T SKU: EM-38
= Price: € 7,00

Page: 28



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

WATER SENSOR JOINT

Read More
- SKU: EM-71
) Price: € 12,00

SILICONE PIPE RED

It optimise the performance of the cooling system, thanks to ensuring a
greater flow of water. Red color.

Read More
SKU: EM-16 ROSSO
Price: € 18,00

SILICONE PIPE BLUE

It optimise the performance of the cooling system, thanks to ensuring a
greater flow of water. Blue color.

Read More
SKU: EM-16 BLU
Price: € 18,00

Page: 29



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

SILICONE PIPE BLACK

It optimise the performance of the cooling system, thanks to ensuring a
greater flow of water. Black color.

Read More
SKU: EM-16 NERO
Price: € 18,00

SILICONE PIPE ORANGE

It optimise the performance of the cooling system, thanks to ensuring a
greater flow of water. Orange color.

Read More
SKU: EM-16 ARANCIO
Price: € 18,00

FABRIC CYLINDER COVER

Made of fabric, the cylinder cover protects the front part of the cylinder
itself, which is subjected to cold air in winter. It avoids temperature
changes between the front and rear part of the cylinder itself.

Read More
SKU: EM-17
Price: € 10,01

Page: 30



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

CARBON CYLINDER COVER

Made of carbon fiber, the cylinder cover protects the front part of the
cylinder itself, which is subjected to cold air in winter. It avoids
temperature changes between the front and rear part of the cylinder
itself.

Read More
SKU: EM-18
Price: € 40,00

X30 CARBON CYLINDER COVER

Read More
SKU: EM-40
Price: € 40,00

TRANSPONDER SUPPORT AMBI160

Read More
SKU: EM-47
Price: € 6,87

Page: 31



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

TRANSPONDER SUPPORT AMBX2

Read More
SKU: EM-48
Price: € 7,00

CHASSIS PROTECTION RED

Chassis protection kit, slim, comprising 3 pieces, made out of nylon.

Read More
SKU: EM-20 ROSSO
Price: € 44,33

CHASSIS PROTECTION BLUE

Chassis protection Kit, slim, comprising 3 pieces, made out of nylon.

Read More
SKU: EM-20 BLU
Price: € 44,33

Page: 32



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

CHASSIS PROTECTION BLACK

Chassis protection Kit, slim, comprising 3 pieces, made out of nylon.

Read More
SKU: EM-20 NERO
Price: € 4433

CARBON SILENCER SUPPORT

Specific to KZ/Shifter karts, the muffler silencer support is made out of
carbon fibre.

Read More
SKU: EM-22
Price: € 20,30

PROTECTION HIGH CHASSIS

Single chassis protection made out of nylon to be fitted to the chassis
without positional constraints.

Read More
SKU: EM-21
Price: € 15,83

Page: 33



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

SPROKET GUARD

Double nylon disc guard to be fitted to the gearwheel. Guards the latter
from accidental knocks against kerbs out on the track and reduces the
chances of the chain coming off.

Read More
SKU: EM-19
Price: € 36,42

CARBURATION PROTECTION VALVE ROTAX

Read More
SKU: EM-46
Price: € 25,02

—
TESEINEIL GG

ENGINE RECOVERY TANK

Plastic oil recovery tank, to be fitted to the engine breather.

Read More
SKU: EM-23
Price: € 4,02
E-‘w .
“',

Page: 34



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

ALLUMINIUM TABLE

Read More
SKU: EM-45
Price: € 145,67

SCOTCH TAPE

Read More

/ Ban, SKU: EM-62

Price: € 4,75

MICROFIBER CLEANING CLOTH YELLOW

10 microfibre cloths kit for kart cleaning. Dimension of 40 x 40 cm,
yellow.

Read More
SKU: EM-44 GIALLO
Price: € 10,00

Page: 35



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

MICROFIBER CLEANING CLOTH BLUE

10 microfibre cloths kit for kart cleaning. Dimension of 40 x 40 cm, blue.

Read More
SKU: EM-44 BLU
Price: € 10,00

MICROFIBER CLEANING CLOTH GREEN

10 microfibre cloths kit for kart cleaning. Dimension of 40 x 40 cm,
green.

—— Read More
SKU: EM-44 VERDE
Price: € 10,00

MICROFIBER CLEANING CLOTH PINK

10 microfibre cloths kit for kart cleaning. Dimension of 40 x 40 cm, pink.

Read More
SKU: EM-44 ROSA
Price: € 10,00

Page: 36



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

FUEL PIPE 25 METERS TRASPARENT

— The EM Technology fuel line is made of material that avoids bottlenecks
— and allows the perfect flow of fuel. 25 metres long.
e ——— Read More

— BTt _ SKU: EM-52 TRASPARENTE
== Price: € 30,00

FUEL PIPE 25 METERS RED

The EM Technology fuel line is made of material that avoids bottlenecks
and allows the perfect flow of fuel. 25 metres long.

Read More
SKU: EM-52 ROSSO
Price: € 30,00

FUEL PIPE 25 METERS BLUE

The EM Technology fuel line is made of material that avoids bottlenecks
and allows the perfect flow of fuel. 25 metres long.

Read More
SKU: EM-52 BLU
Price: € 30,00

Page: 37



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

FUEL PIPE 25 METERS ORANGE
The EM Technology fuel line is made of material that avoids bottlenecks
and allows the perfect flow of fuel. 25 metres long.

Read More
SKU: EM-52 ARANCIO

Price: € 30,00

FUEL PIPE 25 METERS GREEN

The EM Technology fuel line is made of material that avoids bottlenecks

and allows the perfect flow of fuel. 25 metres long.

——— — Read More
— e ——— SKU: EM-52 VERDE
S — Price: € 30,00

FUEL PIPE 25 METERS YELLOW

The EM Technology fuel line is made of material that avoids bottlenecks

and allows the perfect flow of fuel. 25 metres long.

2t Read More
SKU: EM-52 GIALLO

Price: € 30,00

Page: 38



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

WHEEL FOR TROLLEY

Read More
SKU: EM-72
Price: € 16,50
o MOS2 OIL WD

Quantity per box: 6.
Read More
SKU: EM-73

e Price: € 3,00

i

25

s

g
WD OIL
Quantity per box: 12.
Read More
SKU: EM-74
Price: € 3,00

Page: 39



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

CHAIN GREASE

Quantity per box: 12.

Read More
SKU: EM-75
Price: € 3,00

ENGINE WASHER FLUID

Quantity per box: 12.

Read More
SKU: EM-76
Price: € 3,00

ENGINE CLEANER

it

HELMET CLEANER AND SANITIZER

Quantity per box: 24.

Read More
SKU: EM-77
Price: € 3,00

Page: 40



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

——

SHAMPOO NO WATER

Quantity per box: 12.

Read More
SKU: EM-78
Price: € 3,00

INOX BOTTLE DOUBLE WALL

Read More
SKU: EM-79
Price: € 8,00

INOX BOTTLE SINGLE WALL

Read More
SKU: EM-80
Price: € 7,00

Page: 41



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

INDEX

A

Air shield IAME Mini 21
Alluminium table 35

C

Cap radiator suitable for IAME radiator 9
Carbon cylinder cover 31

Carbon silencer support 33

Carburation protection valve ROTAX 34
Chain grease 40

Chassis protection black 33

Chassis protection blue 32

Chassis protection red 32

D

D55 axle aluminum pulley blue 25
D55 axle aluminum pulley orange 26
D55 axle aluminum pulley red 25
Deflector for all EM radiators 9
Deflector for radiator OTK small 10
Deflector for radiator X-30 BIG 10
Deflector for radiator X-30 MEDIUM 10

E

Engine recovery tank 34
Engine washer fluid 40

F

Fabric cylinder cover 30
Fasteners 28

Fixing screw 8

Fuel pipe 25 meters blue 37

Fuel pipe 25 meters green 38
Fuel pipe 25 meters orange 38
Fuel pipe 25 meters red 37

Fuel pipe 25 meters trasparent 37
Fuel pipe 25 meters yellow 38

H

Helmet cleaner and sanitizer 40
HTD axle pulley 26

IAME radiator support 6
Inox bottle double wall 41
Inox bottle single wall 41

J

Joint silicone pipe 28

Page: 42



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

K

Kit fixing screen screw 8

Kit for overhauling EM water pump 26

Kit support EM-01 Medium 5

Kit support EM-02 Superior Big 5

Kit support EM-06 5

Kit Support EM-08 ROK GP/ROK Junior 6
Kit Support EM-09 ROK Shifter/ROK DVS 6

L

Lower Support mm 115 8
Lower Support mm 65 7
Lower Support mm 95 7

M

Microfiber cleaning cloth blue 36
Microfiber cleaning cloth green 36
Microfiber cleaning cloth pink 36
Microfiber cleaning cloth yellow 35
Mos2 oil WD 39

o
Or with hook 27
OTK radiator support 7

P

Protection high chassis 33
Pump shaft 28

R

Radiator EM-01 Medium 2

Radiator EM-02 Superior 2

Radiator EM-06 Small 2

Radiator EM-08 for ROK GP/ ROK Junior 3
Radiator EM-09 for ROK Shifter/ ROK DVS 3
Radiator EM-09 PRO 3

Recovery tank black 12

Recovery tank blue 11

Recovery tank green 11

Recovery tank red 12

Recovery tank yellow 11

Roller special 50 meters 27

S

Scotch tape 35
Screem EM-OTK with support red 20
Screen EM-01 black 14
Screen EM-01 blue 14
Screen EM-01red 13
Screen EM-02 black 15
Screen EM-02 blue 15
Screen EM-02 red 14
Screen EM-06 black 13
Screen EM-06 blue 13
Screen EM-06 Red 12

Page: 43



EM Technology - Radiators and accessories for karting

Screen EM-08 ROK GP/ROK Junior black 16
Screen EM-08 ROK GP/ROK Junior blue 16
Screen EM-08 ROK GP/ROK Junior red 15
Screen EM-09 ROK Shifter/ROK DVS black 17
Screen EM-09 ROK Shifter/ROK DVS blue 17
Screen EM-09 ROK Shifter/ROK DVS red 16
Screen EM-IAME Big with support black 20
Screen EM-IAME Big with support blue 20
Screen EM-IAME Big with support red 19
Screen EM-IAME Medium with support black 19
Screen EM-IAME Medium with support blue 19
Screen EM-IAME Medium with support red 18
Screen EM-IAME Mini black 18

Screen EM-IAME Mini blue 18

Screen EM-IAME Minired 17

Screen EM-OTK with support black 21

Screen EM-OTK with support blue 21

Screen support IAME Big 22

Screen support IAME Medium 22

Screen support IAME Mini 22

Screen support OTK 23

Shampoo no water 41

Silentblock 9

Silicone pipe black 30

Silicone pipe blue 29

Silicone pipe orange 30

Silicone pipe red 29

Sproket guard 34

Support for water pump 27

T

Transponder support AMBI160 31
Transponder support AMBX2 32

w

Water pump HTD blue 24
Water pump HTD orange 25
Water pump HTD red 24
Water pump OR blue 23
Water pump OR orange 24
Water pump OR red 23
Water sensor joint 29

WD oil 39

Wheel for trolley 39

X

X30 carbon cylinder cover 31

Page: 44



5 = N
T va
£ d=t
-l T

2% Il
mO & -

radiators and
accessories

Kart

o
N
o
N
—~—
—
o
o
o
<C
()
(a1
>
—
)
<<
—

Write to us at info@em-technology:.it



